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RMA40A
Light track adapter mount for ATEO4 - 3-Phase Track

Highlights:

3-phase lighting track system•
Adds an 30° angle•
Included WMA40 adapter•
Compatible with major brand lighting tracks•

Product information:

The  RMA40A  is  an  adapter  for  assembl ing  ATEO4
loudspeakers* on lighting track rails which are commonly used
in installations such as retail environments. It comes with an
included  WMA  adapter,  offering  optimal  possibilities  for
inclination  in  any  direction.  A  mechanical  connection  is
provided, without having any electrical connection between the
loudspeaker and the lighting track rail. It is compatible with 3-
phase lighting track rails  from most major brands including
Eutrac,  Staff,  Nordic,  Global,  Ivela and Stucchi.

*ATEO4 loudspeaker not included with RMA40A.

Variants:

RMA40A/B - Black version•
RMA40A/W - White version•
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Technical drawings:

74
56

100

99,5

C
leverm

ount m
ounting screw

s included

14
23,5

59,5

31,5
14,6

66,5

Product description:

W
eight:

O
uter dim

ensions:
U

nit height:
(w

 x h x d)

R
M

A
40A0,29 kg

100 x 74 x 99,5
N

/A

LIG
H

T TR
AC

K AD
APTER

 M
O

U
N

T FO
R

 ATEO
4

W
ITH

 IN
C

LIN
E (3-PH

ASE TR
AC

K)

AUDAC - RMA40A - 28/09/2021 06:44 UTC

Page 2 of 2


